  SPECIFICATION
LDQR-RD-072 Rev.01
SPEC. NO.： DG1507012  REV：  B1
DATE： 2-Jan-2019
PRODUCT  NAME：   RJ45 2×1 W/LED & W/O Bottom Only Spring
W/Surge Protection 1000 Base-T Transformer
PRODUCT  NO：       RMG47A-BC35-FE0-0R (RoHS Compliant)
东莞立德精密工业有限公司

SPEC No.: DG1507012 Rev.: B1 ECN No.: ECN19-0000000125 Page:6
LDQR-RD-072 Rev.01
7 ORDER INFORMATION
R  M  G  4   7   A  -  B   C3   5  -   F   E   0  -  0   R
A   B   C     D   E    F      G             H   I
A: W/Shell; Shell Unsymmetry
B: W/O Bottom Only Spring; W/3rd Leg
C: LED Polarity Code
A－LED Positive Polarity
D: LED Color Code
 B—Left LED: Green   Right LED: Green/Yellow
E: Schematic Code
C3—C3 Type of the Circuit
F: Contact plating
5—50” Au Min
G: 8P10C   PHY Pin Dim: 3.2mm
H: Packing type
0—Tray
I: RoHS Compliant
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
       SPECIFICATION
SPEC No.: DG1507012 Rev.: B1 ECN No.: ECN19-0000000125 Page:7
LDQR-RD-072 Rev.01
8 Profile of Wave Solder
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
PA46  TE250F6  UL 黄卡
Component - Plastics E47960
DSM ENGINEERING PLASTICS B V
Urmonderbaan 22, Geleen 6167 RD NL
TE250F6(h1)(j)
Polyamide 4/6 (PA4/6), glass reinforced, flame retardant, "Stanyl", furnished as pellets
 Min Thk Flame   RTI RTI RTI
Color (mm) Class HWI HAI Elec Imp Str
ALL 0.35 V-0 0 0 - - -
 0.75 V-0 0 0 140 110 120
 1.5 V-0 0 0 140 125 125
 3.0 V-0 0 0 140 130 130
Comparative Tracking Index (CTI): 2 Dimensional Stability (%): 0.0
High-Voltage Arc Tracking Rate (HVTR): 1 High Volt, Low Current Arc Resis (D495): 6
Dielectric Strength (kV/mm): 23 Volume Resistivity (10x ohm-cm): -
(h1) - Virgin and regrind, up to 50% by weight inclusive, in thicknesses of 0.75mm and greater, have the same basic material characteristics,
except for CTI.
(j) - Virgin and regrind, up to 100% by weight inclusive, have the same basic material characteristics with respect to Flammability in the
0.75mm thickness and greater.
ANSI/UL 94 small-scale test data does not pertain to building materials, furnishings and related contents. ANSI/UL 94 small-scale test data is intended solely for determining the
flammability of plastic materials used in the components and parts of end-product devices and appliances, where the acceptability of the combination is determined by UL.
Report Date: 2003-01-01
Last Revised: 2013-05-29 © 2016 UL LLC
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
ENVIRONMENT & RELIABILITY LAB.
TEST REPORT
APPLICANT  RD
APPLICANT ADD.
Committee,  Qingxi Town, Dongguan City.
DESCRIPTION       :RJ45 2*1 SERIES
PART NO                 RMG47A-BC35-FE0-0R
TEST ITEM             : ELECTRICAL , MECHANICAL &
ENVIRONMENTAL TEST
ISSUE
NOTE :
1.THE RESULTS OF THE TESTING REPORT RELATE ONLY TO THE ITEMS TESTED.
2.THE TESTING REPORT SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED EXCEPT IN FULL,
   WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL OF QL.
Dong Guan Leader Precision Industrial Co., LTD.
TEL: +86-0769-89089000
CHECKED  BY PREPARED  BY
Eric Quanyun
SER.NO Q1903001
PAGES 10
Building D, Diaobashan Area, Qinghuang Village